Project Summary: BIV Water Quality Project

Narrative Description of Project:
Constructed rain garden.

2015-019 / BIV Water Quality Project

AD / Add Dirt

AUDIT / Audit Project

COVD / Cleaned Out Valley Drains
CPI/ Channel Pipe - Installation
HAUL / Hauling

LP / Locate Pipe

ONJV / Onsite Job Visit

PL / Project Layout

PP / Project Preparation

PROFS / Professional Services
PRRECON / Project Reconnaissance
SC / Sediment Control

SCR / Sediment Control - Removed
SR / Sinkhole repair

UTLOC / Utility locates

2015-019 / BIV Water Quality Project
Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours

40.0
05
8.0

185

58.0
1.0

21.0

50.0
0.0

36.0
15.0
8.0
05
269.5

269.5

Labor
Cost

$879.01
$11.75
$173.37
$418.16
$1,282.35
$44.27
$717.78
$410.40
$1,128.99
$0.00
$136.72
$816.48
$326.88
$178.20
$12.35
$6,536.71

$6.536.71

Beaufort County
Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Drainage Improvement

Completion: Sep-15

Equipment Material Contractor
Cost Cost Cost
$85.29 $17.70 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$25.36 $5.31 $0.00
$17.70 $149.40 $0.00
$399.50 $327.71 $0.00
$3.62 $1.70 $0.00
$74.34 $49.30 $0.00
$32.58 $8.50 $0.00
$119.62 $23.39 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $740.62
$14.16 $5.10 $0.00
$42.48 $18.70 $0.00
$10.62 $3.40 $0.00
$7.24 $64.54 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$832.51 $674.75 $740.62
$832.51 $674.75 $740.62

Indirect
Labor

$561.60
$6.62
$110.28
$270.22
$826.84
$33.96
$513.87
$305.64
$730.50
$0.00
$97.88
$527.40
$208.17
$114.36
$6.62
$4,313.95

$4.313.95

Total Cost

$1,543.60
$18.36
$314.32
$855.48
$2,836.40
$83.55
$1,355.29
$757.12
$2,002.49
$740.62
$253.86
$1.405.06
$549.07
$364.34
$18.97
$13,098.54

$13,098.54




Project: BIV
Water Quality
Project

Activity: Routine/
4| Preventive
Maintenance

Project #:
2015-019

Township:
/| Port Royal Island

Drainage Type

—m—m— Access Pipe
Bleeder Pipe

=m=m= Channel Pipe

=== Channel
Stream

—m—w= Crossline Pipe

—=—m— Driveway Pipe
Lateral

=m=m= | gteral Pipe

m—— River

=m=mm Road Pipe
Roadside

=m=m= Roadside Pipe

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
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